
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 34 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1971003395 7PSSDB 21.38 4.95 105.83

1971003412P13 - (323-199) Bayou Lakes Sec 5 5PSSDB 21.38 4.95 105.83

1971003438P13 - (323-1977) MIDLINE SEC 1 - WSDP 5PSSDB 21.42 5.15 110.31

1971003461P13 - (323-1977) MIDLINE SEC 1 - WSDP 7PSSDB 21.40 5.15 110.21

1971003479P13 - (323-982) Columbia HS Additions & Renovations 5PSSDB 21.33 8.55 182.37

1971003509P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 21.42 4.95 106.03

1971003525P13 - (323-1856) MIDLINE SEC 5 - WSDP 7PSSDB 21.24 5.15 109.39

1971003546P13 - 323-2003 5PSSDB 21.24 13.00 276.12

1971003590P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 21.41 4.95 105.98

1971003609P13 - (323-1977) MIDLINE SEC 1 - WSDP 5PSSDB 21.42 5.15 110.31

1971003632P13 - (323-199) Bayou Lakes Sec 5 5PSSDB 21.41 4.95 105.98

1971003654P13 - (323-1345) CRYSTAL VIEW BLVD EXT 5PSSDB 21.20 5.95 126.14

1971003668P13 - (323-1977) MIDLINE SEC 1 - WSDP 5PSSDB 21.28 5.15 109.59

1971003683P13 - (323-1345) CRYSTAL VIEW BLVD EXT 5PSSDB 21.40 5.95 127.33

1971003703P13 - (323-1345) CRYSTAL VIEW BLVD EXT 5PSSDB 21.36 5.95 127.09

1971003721P13 - (323-1856) MIDLINE SEC 5 - WSDP 7PSSDB 21.27 5.15 109.54

1971003737P13 - (323-506) PECAN RANCH SEC 2 5PSSDB 21.39 4.95 105.88

1971003749P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 21.43 4.95 106.08

1971003766P13 - (323-199) Bayou Lakes Sec 5 5PSSDB 21.45 4.95 106.18

1971003789P13 - (323-1345) CRYSTAL VIEW BLVD EXT 5PSSDB 21.34 5.95 126.97

1971003810P13 - (323-2255) Fife Lane Phase 1 WSDP 5PSSDB 21.40 5.15 110.21

1971003827P13 - (323-1136) TXDOT - Galveston FM 1764 1607-01-057 BS 21.27 6.70 142.51

1971003850P13 - (323-199) Bayou Lakes Sec 5 5PSSDB 21.31 4.95 105.48

1971003864P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 21.40 4.95 105.93

1971003878P13 - 323-871 7PSSDB 21.34 6.70 142.98

1971003935P13 - (323-611) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEAGUE CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 21.46 6.70 143.78

1971003951P13 - (323-199) Bayou Lakes Sec 5 5PSSDB 21.27 4.95 105.29

1971003965P13 - (323-235) La Porte ISD Bulldog Stadium 5PSSDB 21.28 8.65 184.07

1971003998P13 - (323-2255) Fife Lane Phase 1 WSDP 5PSSDB 21.38 5.15 110.11

1971004020P13 - (323-199) Bayou Lakes Sec 5 5PSSDB 21.37 4.95 105.78

1971004046P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 21.32 4.95 105.53

1971004067P13 - 323-871 7PSSDB 21.35 6.70 143.05

1971004094P13 - (323-2255) Fife Lane Phase 1 WSDP 7PSSDB 21.40 5.15 110.21

1971004112P13 - (323-1345) CRYSTAL VIEW BLVD EXT 5PSSDB 21.30 5.95 126.74

200.00

4414.83

Settlement
of payment

Ericka Flores (1st Gear Trucking) 7/3/2025

R005548

3822

D88

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD

Bonus



5% -220.74

SUBTOTAL 4194.09

-$417.56

TOTAL $3776.53

Fuel


	06-26-2025 to 07-02-2025



